Berliner Tischtennis-Verband 2016/17

2. Kreisklasse Herren Staffel F
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)
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Mo0.19.09.2016 19:00
Di. 27.09.2016 19:00

Mo.24.10.2016 19:00

BSV Akademie der Wissenschaften Bentinis\Borussia Berlin I

SG Grine Trift

BSV Akademie der Wissenschaften
Berlin IV

BSV Akademie der Wissenschaften Baiinashlendorf Ill

1:8
8:4

827

Do. 03.11.2016 19:00

TTV Treptow 90 Il

BSV Akademie der Wissenschaften
Berlin IV

2:8

Mo.07.11.2016 19:00

BSV Akademie der Wissenschaften B&SWhRWdow 1888 IV

8:4

Fr. 18.11.2016 19:30

TSV Tempelhof-Mariendorf 111

BSV Akademie der Wissenschaften
Berlin IV

2:8

Mo.21.11.2016 19:00
Di. 29.11.2016 19:30

Mo.05.12.2016 19:00
Do. 09.02.2017 19:00

Mo.13.02.2017 19:00

BSV Akademie der Wissenschaften BSBOberschoneweide I

TTC Berlin Neukéllin VI

BSV Akademie der Wissenschaften
Berlin IV

BSV Akademie der Wissenschaften BerSrBlisckow Ill

Tennis Borussia Berlin 11

BSV Akademie der Wissenschaften
Berlin IV

BSV Akademie der Wissenschaften EBliGitihe Trift

6:8
8:3

8:2
8:4

8:4

Do. 23.02.2017 19:15

TTC Zehlendorf Il

BSV Akademie der Wissenschaften
Berlin IV

8:3Z

Mo.06.03.2017 19:00

BSV Akademie der Wissenschaften BanimTiéptow 90 Il

8:5

Mo.20.03.2017 19:00
So. 26.03.2017 11:00

Mo.27.03.2017 19:30

Mo.03.04.2017 19:00
Mo.24.04.2017 19:15

BSV Akademie der Wissenschaften BSWhTigmpelhof-Mariendorf Il1

TSV Rudow 1888 IV

TSG Oberschéneweide I

BSV Akademie der Wissenschaften
Berlin IV
BSV Akademie der Wissenschaften
Berlin IV

BSV Akademie der Wissenschaften BaniinBerlin Neukolln VI

TuS Buckow llI

BSV Akademie der Wissenschaften
Berlin IV

8:2
8:1

8:2

3:8
1:8



